
TWDGA MEMBER CLUBS

MEMBER CLUB GOLF PROFESSIONAL                         ADDRESS

BELMONT CC Johnny Widmer 29601 Bates Rd.     Perrysburg, Oh

jwidmer@belmont.com 419-666-1472

BRANDYWINE CC Matt Urban 6904 Salisbury Rd.     Maumee, Oh

murban@brandywinecc.com 419-866-3444

CATAWBA ISLAND CLUB Patrick Griffin 4235 Beach Club Rd.   Port Clinton, Oh

pgriffin@cicclub.com 419-797-9813

CHIPPEWA GC Nate Tabbert 23550  SR 579     Curtice, Oh

info@chippewa579.com 419-836-8111

EAGLE ROCK GC Guy Tettenhorst -  MGR 211 Carpenter Rd.   Defiance, Oh

golfeaglerock1@gmail.com 419-782-2101

FINDLAY CC Jordan Schroeder 1500 Country Club Dr.   Findlay, Oh

jschroeder@findlaycc.com 419-422-9263

FREMONT CC Brian Boggs 2340 E. State St.   Fremont, Oh

fccgolfshop@outlook.com 419-332-2646

GROSSE ILE G & CC Aaron Cheesman 9339 Bellevue Rd.   Grosse Ile, Mi

aaron.cheeseman@gigcc.com 734-676-1166

HEATHER DOWNS GC Darren Axon 3910 Heatherdowns Blvd.   Toledo, Oh

darrenha11@hotmail.com 419-385-0248

HIGHLAND MEADOWS GC Nick Meyers 7455 Erie St.   Sylvania, Oh

nick.myers@hmgolfclub.org 419-882-4040

INVERNESS CLUB AJ Sikula 4601  Dorr St.   Toledo, Oh

asikula@invernessclub.com 419-535-9756

HILLS of LENAWEE GC Josh Jeffords 4110 Country Club Rd.   Adrian, Mi

annettestone@hillsoflenawee.com 517-265-8227

MONROE CC Jonathon Stretcher 611 Cole Rd.  Monroe, Mi

jdstretch@monroe.golf 734-241-5190

SHAWNEE CC Steve Mulcahy 1700 Shawnee Rd.   Lima, Oh

srm@pga.com 419-229-4801

STONE OAK CC Milton Carswell 100 Stone Oak Blvd.   Holland, Oh

milton@stoneoakcc.com 419-867-9105

STONE RIDGE GC Jonathon Lenox 1533 Muirfield Dr.  Bowling Green, Oh

jlenox@stoneridgegolfclub.org 419-353-2582

SYLVANIA CC Jason Stuller 5201 Corey Rd.   Sylvania, Oh

jstuller@sccclub.com 419-882-3197

TECUMSEH GC Kevin Osworth 5200 Milwaukee Rd. Box 219 Tecumseh, Mi

kevin@tecumsehgolfclub.com 517-423-3930

TOLEDO CC Justin Pollack 3949 River Rd.   Toledo, Oh

golfpro@tcc1897.net 419-382-9931

TOLEDO GC Stephanie Gillette Ottawa Park, 1 Walden Rd.  Toledo, Oh

ottawaparkgolf@gmail.com 419-472-2059

VALLEYWOOD GC Lynn Parker 13502 Airport Hwy. Box 207 Swanton, Oh

lparker@valleywoodgc.com 419-826-3991

WEST SHORE G & CC E.  Kammerad 22843 W. River Rd.  Grosse Ile, Mi
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proshop@westshoregcc.com 734-676-1944

WHITE PINE GC Van Brandt 1640 Country Rd. 2  Swanton, Oh

whitepines@whitepinesgc.com 419-875-5535
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